MATRICOLA

1/560816

21562169

31560506

4561747

5/560110

6/561745

71556053

8/554519

91556045
10/557016
11{554053
121555932
13|555017
141556998
15|557319
16/555937
17{555033
18/563994
19{556806
201554224
21/554694
22/554768
23/555290
241562761
25/554715
26554151
27553567
28/555134
29/557125
30/562853
31/563412
32/555170
33/560840
34/555183
35/562009
36/554161
37/563696
38/553745
39/563154
40/556331
41560382
42/560840
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DOCENTE

COGNOME NOME
ANGRISANO ANTONIO
ANGRISANO ANTONIO
BRANCA CATERINA
BRANCA CATERINA
BRUSCA SEBASTIAN
CALABRESE LUIGI
CALABRESE LUIGI
CASTAGNO PASQUALE
CHINNTI' ANTONIA
CHINNTI' ANTONIA
CONSOLO GIANCARLO
CORIGLIANO PASQUALINO
CORIGLIANO PASQUALINO
CRUPI VINCENZO
CRUPI VINCENZO
CUCINOTTA FILIPPO
DROMMI DARIO
DROMMI DARIO
EPASTO GABRIELLA
EPASTO GABRIELLA
GRANATA ANTONIA
IANNAZZO DANIELA
INGRATOCI SCORCIAPINO CINZIA
INGRATOCI SCORCIAPINO CINZIA
MARINO ADELE
MARINO ADELE
MERLINO GIOVANNI
MERLINO GIOVANNI
MESSINA MICHELE
MESSINA MICHELE
MESSINA MICHELE
POLIMENI ANTONIO
POLIMENI ANTONIO
RANDAZZO GIOVANNI
RANDAZZO GIOVANNI
SOLLAZZO GIUSEPPE
SOLLAZZO GIUSEPPE
WANDRELINGH ULDERICO
WANDRELINGH ULDERICO
ZAGAMI GIACOMO
ZAGAMI GIACOMO
ZAGAMI GIACOMO
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